WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG does not assume any kind of liability for the up-to-date nature, accuracy or completeness of the information provided.

Liability claims against WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG, which refer to material or non-material damage caused by the use or non-use of information provided, including the use of incorrect or incomplete information, are excluded unless such damage is caused by the proven willful misconduct or grossly negligent conduct of WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG.

All offers are subject to alteration and are non-binding. WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG expressly reserves the right without notice to change, supplement or delete parts of the pages or the entire offer or to stop the publication temporarily or definitively.